1.00 1  1349.1082550XXL  1,499.0016  149.90MENS SHIRT  classic song 1588  1,499.00

1.00 2  1349.107321438  1,499.0016  149.90MENS TROUSER  AFOX  1,499.00

1.00 3  1259.108337238  1,399.0016  139.90MENS TROUSER  A FOX  1,399.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3957.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

439.70  3957.30Total  4397.00